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SCH CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. SCH 1535

Schmidt Herman F. H., butcher, 1018 Va-
lencia, r. 1029% Valencia

Schmidt Herman J., foreman, r. 5 Medau PI.
Schmidt Herman L., liquors, cor. Cliff and

48th Avs.
Schmidt Hermine, widow, nurse, r. 953 Post
Schmidt Hugo, baker sir. Newport
Schmmt Hugo M., clerk Baggs & Stovel r.

630 Castro
SCHMIDT J. & CO.

(Johann Schmidt) dealers new and second
hand bags, bale rope, etc.. 117 Drumm

Schmidt Jacob, bartender, r. 725 Minna
Schmidt Jacob, brewer Chicago Brewery, r.

5 McCormick PI.
Schmidt Jacob, dairy produce, r. 16 Seymour

Av.
Schmidt Jacob, laborer S. F. Sulphur Co., r.

318 Francisco
Schmidt Jacob, tailor, r. 5 Medau PI.
Schmidt Jacob Jr., r. 725 Minna
Schmidt J. Herman, employee Stuparich

Mfg. Co., r. 5 Medau PI.
Schmidt Johann (J. Schmidt & Co.) r. 834 Har-

rison
Schmidt John, barber, 108, 4th, r. 318 Clem-

entina
Schmidt John, capitalist, r. 1603 Folsom
Schmidt John, concreteworker, r. 2012 Hyde
Schmidt John, liquors, 625 Sansome
Schmidt John, machinist Union Iron Wks., r.

225 Minna
Schmidt John, machinehand Home Mfg. Co.,

r. 1007 Mission
Schmidt John, master mariner, r. 2115 Leav-

enworth
Schmidt John, tailor, 244 Sutter
Schmidt John, teamster Thomas Morton, 674

Geary
Schmidt Joxin. wheelwright H. B. Schindler, r.

34 Tehama
Schmidt John A., r. 425 Ellis
Schmidt John C. (Schmidt & Bendixen) and

cigars, 147 East North, r. 44, 3d
Schmidt John C, carpenter, 2240 Mission
Schmidt John C. & Co., chain, 12-14 Drumm
Schmidt John D., laborer, r. 1538 Kentucky
Schmidt John F., cigars, 537y2 Clay, r. 102214

Washington
Schmidt John F. Jr., janitor, r. 1243a Broad-

way
Schmidt John G., cutter Fred Gaudin, r. 728

Union
Schmidt John H.. groceries, SE. cor. Taylor

and Eddy, r. 323 Eddy
Schmidt John W., clerk, r. 1315 Larkin
Schmidt Joseph (Nathan & Schmidt) r. 1227

Geary
Schmidt Junius, surfman G. G. Park Life

Saving Station
Schmidt Karl C, cement tester engineer dept.

U. S. A., r. 707 Capp
Schmidt Kate, widow, r. 4 Folsom Av.
SCHMIDT LABEL AND LITHOGRAPHIC CO.

Max Schmidt president, Henry C. Wehr
secretary, Carl RahsskopfE superintendent,
17-31 Main

Schmidt Lizzie Miss, tailoress. r. 4 Folsom
Av.

Schmidt L. K., watchman str. Mariposa
Schmidt Louis, r. 1944 Fillmore
Schmidt Louis, carpenter, 459 Stevenson, r.

2229 Mission
Schmidt Louis, contractor, r. 1224 Union
Schmidt Louis, cutler Will & Finck Co., r. 12

Sumner
Schmidt Louis, engineer Harbor View Park
Schmidt Louis H., r. 1315 Scott
Schmidt Louis H., driver Chicago Brewery, r.

Ill Austin Av.
Schmidt Louis R., special officer Am. Dist.

Tel. Co., r. 815% Post
Schmidt Louisa, widow, r. 717 Stockton
Schmidt Louise, widow (J. Pinet & Co.) r

The California Hotel

New York Life Ins. Co,
JOHN A. McCALL, President.

TA'e OlOEST AND LARGEST INTERIIUIONAl LIFE INSUfllNCE CD. IN THE
'

- WORIO. SUPERVISED ey 82 GOVERNMENTS.

Lgolden gate branch
Rooms 600-603 PARROTT BUILDING "

I

E. R. SMITH, ; Agency Director.

Schmidt Louise Mrs., r. 1333 Broadway
Schmidt Margaret A. Miss, librarian Public

Library Branch 3. r. 1569 Pine
Schmidt Marie Mrs., r. 249, 7th
Schmidt Marius, fresco painter Kuss & Storz,

r. 220, 3d Av.
Schmidt Martin, foreman Louis Spiegel, r. 9

Washington
Schmidt Martin, maltster South Park Malt

House, r. 731 San Bruno Av.
Schmidt Mary A., widow, r. 305 Guerrero
Schmidt Max, clerk Fred Kruse, r. 2614 Sac-

ramento
Schmidt Max, instrumentmaker The A. Lietz

Co., r. San Rafael
Schmidt Max, joiner Union Iron Wks., r. 1816

Virginia
SCHMIDT MAX

president Mutual Label and Lithographic
Co., 17-31 Main. r. 2614 Sacramento

Schmidt Max H. Jr., lithographer Mutual L.
& L. Co., r. 2614 Sacramento

Schmidt Milda Miss, saleslady W. F. Tietjen,
r. 1321 California

SCHMIDT OSCAR
dealer new and second-hand sewing ma-
chines, agent for Rotary Shuttle Standard
Machine, repairing of all kinds of ma-
chines, attachments and needles for all
machines and the best sperm oil always
on hand, 516 Bush, tel. Black 1532

Schmidt Otto, r. 317 Green
Schmidt Otto, bottler Enterprise Brewery, r.

25 Rondel PI.
Schmidt Otto, shoemaker E. Kendall, r. 3829,

25th
Schmidt Otto E. A., bookkeeper Boessenecker

& Janssen, r. 1912i/^ Jones
Schmidt Paul, machinist Union Iron Wks., r.

389 Geary
Schmidt Paul F., apprentice Geo. E. Dow

Pumping Engine Co.. r. 120 Clipper
Schmidt Peter, r. ISOriVz Greenwich
Schmidt Peter, driver River Express Co., r.

941 York
Schmidt Peter, laborer, r. 7 Pixley Av.
Schmidt Peter, liquors, 923 Kearny, r. 1912%

Powell
Schmidt Peter, waiter, r. 809 Mission
Schmidt Philip, r. 2121 Chestnut
Schmidt Philip J., bookkeeper Ben J. Schmidt

& Co., r. 1227 Geary
Schmidt Richard, with Schmidt Label and

Litho. Co., 17-31 Main, r. San Rafael
Schmidt Richard W., barber Emaimel Kaeintz,

r. 3166, 25th
Schmidt Rudolph, bartender star Hotel, r.

1102 Tennessee
Schmidt Rudolph, gunsmith, r. 5 Medau PI.
Schmidt Rudolph W. (Schmidt Bros.) r. 1910

'

Filbert
Schmidt Samuel R., baker, r. 763 Howard
Schmidt Sophia, widow, r. 2208 Steiner
Schmidt Theo. clerk Joy's, r. 709 Bush
SCHMIDT VALENTINE

druggist, SW. cor. Polk and Jackson, tel.

East 449, r. 2216 Van Ness Av.
Schmidt Walter, librarian German Hospital
Schmidt Walter B., groceries, NE. cor. Hyde

and Broadway
Schmidt William, foreman, r. 634% Broadway
Schmidt William, fruits, 556 Hayes

PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT
IS YEARS' PRACTICAL EXPERIENCE

WALTER G. LANGD0N
Room 17, 6th Floor, Mills Building

Teuephonk Main 68S


